
Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:30 OCR Science H020/01 Biology A: Breadth in Biology Wrtn GCE/ASB

Mon 13 May 13:00 01:40 EDEXL/GCE Maths 8FM0 01 Core Pure Mathematics GCE/ASB

Tue 14 May 13:00 01:45 WJEC/GCE Media B680U10-1 MS Comp 1 Investigating the Media GCE/ASB

Wed 15 May 09:00 01:30 AQA Maths 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 L3/B

Thu 16 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Geography 9GE0 01 Paper One GCE/A

Thu 16 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Maths 8MA0 01 Pure Mathematics GCE/ASB

Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 AQA Psychology 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 17 May 13:00 01:40 EDEXL/GCE Maths 8FM0 2F F.Stats.1 & Dec.Maths.1 GCE/ASB

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA Sociology 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 20 May 13:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE Media A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products GCE/A

Tue 21 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Politics 9PL0 01 UK Politics GCE/A

Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 AQA Psychology 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Wed 22 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Maths 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A

Thu 23 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE History 9HI0 1G Germany 1918-89 GCE/A

Thu 23 May 09:00 01:30 AQA Maths 1350/2B Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt B L3/B

Thu 23 May 13:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCE Maths 8MA0 02 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/ASB

Thu 23 May 13:00 02:30 OCR Englsih H470/01 Eng Lang: Exploring Language Wrtn GCE/A

Fri 24 May 09:00 03:00 AQA English 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A

Fri 24 May 09:00 02:15 OCR Physics H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn GCE/A

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Geography 9GE0 02 Paper Two GCE/A

Mon 03 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Maths 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A

Mon 03 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA Psychology 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA Sociology 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Maths 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A

Tue 04 Jun 13:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE Media A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms GCE/A



Wed 05 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA English 7712/2A English Literature A ADV P2 Opt A GCE/A

Wed 05 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Politics 9PL0 02 UK Government GCE/A

Wed 05 Jun 13:00 02:15 OCR Science H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn GCE/A

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR Science H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn GCE/A

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR English H470/02 Eng Lang: Dmnsns of Lngstc Vrtn Wrtn GCE/A

Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE History 9HI0 2G Italy & Spain GCE/A

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR Science H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn GCE/A

Mon 10 Jun 13:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE Geography 9GE0 03 Paper Three GCE/A

Mon 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 OCR Computer Science H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE/A

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE History 9HI0 35 Britain: Empire & Warfare GCE/A

Tue 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Maths 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A

Tue 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA Sociology 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Politics 9PL0 3A Comparative Politics-Usa GCE/A

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR Science H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE/A

Fri 14 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Maths 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1 GCE/A

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR Science H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn GCE/A

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR Science H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn GCE/A

Tue 18 Jun 13:00 02:30 OCR Computer Science H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE/A

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR Science H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn GCE/A

Thu 20 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE Maths 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A

Fri 21 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR Science H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn GCE/A

Fri 21 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE Maths 9FM0 3D Decision Maths.1 GCE/A


